2017-2018 BUSH EEC

CALENDAR of EVENTS

EVENT

DATE

PTA Student and Family Social

Wednesday, August 23 5:30 PM to 7:00PM

Pre-K Orientation

Monday, August 28

First Day of School

Tuesday, August 29

Labor Day Holiday (School Closed)

Friday, September 1

Labor Day Holiday (School Closed)

Monday, September 4

Open House

Monday, September 11 7:00 pm

Rosh Hashanah (School Closed)

Thursday, September 21

Bush Staff Professional Development
(School Closed)

Wednesday, October 11

Pre-K Parent Conferences (School Closed)

Thursday, October 12

Pre-K Parent Conferences (School Closed)

Friday, October 13

School Picture Days

Monday, October 16
Tuesday, October 17

Fall Fest: Parade & Pumpkin Patch

Friday, October 27

Staff Professional Work Day
(School Closed)

Monday, November 6

Veteran’s Day (School Closed)

Friday, November 10

Picture Make-up Day

Tuesday, November 14

3 year old classrooms
Fall Friendship Parent Musical Jamboree

Thursday, November 16

Thanksgiving Feast for 4 year-old-classrooms

Friday, November 17

Staff Professional Development Days
(School Closed)

Monday, November 20
Tuesday, November 21
Wednesday, November 22

Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)

Thursday, November 23 and
Friday, November 24

Gingerbread Day

Thursday, December 7

Winter Break (School Closed)

Friday, December 22 to
Monday, January 2

School Reopens

Wednesday, January 3

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (School Closed)

Monday, January 15

Pajama Day

Thursday, January 25

Staff Professional Work Day

Friday, January 26

Parent and child evening event-time TBD

Wednesday, February 7




Bush Staff Professional Development Day

(School Closed)

Thursday, February 8

Pre-K Parent Conferences (School Closed)

Friday, February 9

President’s Day Holiday (School Closed)

Monday, February 19

“Spread the Word to End the Word” Day

Wednesday, March 7

Staff Professional Work Day (School Closed)

Thursday, March 29

Spring Break (School Closed)

Friday, March 30 to Sunday, April 8

School Reopens

Monday, April 9

Week of the Young Child Events

April 16 through April 20

Earth Day Activities

Monday, April 23

Pre-K Parent Conferences (School Closed)

Friday, May 4

Bush Fun Day

Wednesday, May 23

Memorial Day Holiday (School Closed)

Monday, May 28

Water Day Monday, June 4
Move Up to Kindergarten Ceremony for 4 Tuesday, June 5
year olds

Last Student Day/Report Cards Distributed

Thursday, June 7

Please Note: School Calendar Event Dates are Subject to Change

Please note the following for your information:

All Jewish Holidays begin at sundown on the evening before the Holiday.




